Test Probe
GKS-113 306 230 A5005
= i GKS-113-0849

. iﬁs%’ﬂ%ﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁi, FEEHE LIRITTERHARIF (RALLE
H

C WA B TRA IS B AR R FR £ E R
1), SHEARES, THLBAR EM BBt

- EeE AP MEENTS, BT -100°C £ +200°C 2EEE

0.8[.031 $2.65[.104 ©31.118]

AP

.'-I-.:l.r L

'n |

EL -.t.""
HEmER

s

?1.8[.071]

| 5[.197] | 2.3[.209] [.118]

30.3[1.193] |
—RRERE FHCRARENRE
7= SRl ICT /FCT (FEZMThREMS)  $HEOR:
FrRa. ABIRE  SHKER:
LERSI: GKS113  $HSFuk %
i amm SR PR
RIREE, FiR: L
e 2 BSHE
LA, EER BREEN/BEER
BOEBIRAS: 2 B (R SEE:
B, T &
s xR
EEIHE: k113 EE
BB 40c HEHE
BARE: go°c EAMTE
RoHS FF&4: = BEIED:
o ® ERY/EFRY:
TR RHIME S:
RITIETR:
1/2

ingun.com

inguMm

Partner for Future Technology

11

06 AL/ FEEIRIE
2,3mm

A&

3 15

8A
30mOhm

30,3 mm
2,65 mm
53mm
1,36 N

5

5N
4mm

ICT/FCT 54t


http://www.ingun.com/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/detail/ae8fe25ea1e35135a98ee01831cbb36a

Test Probe
GKS-113 306 230 A 5005

=5 GKS-113-0849

HiZMER

7.0
65
6.0
55
5.0
45

= 40

E 35

% 2.0
25
20
15
1.0
05

1] 0.5 1.0 1.5 20 25 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 55 6.0
782 [mm]

INGUN Priifmittelbau GmbH
Max-Stromeyer-Strale 162

78467 Konstanz, &

FRIPAZE,+49 7531 8105-0
&AL, +49 7531 8105-888

f&H +49 7531 8105-65
info@ingun.com

IRIEERIBEERF SRR,
REBENER 11/25_CN 2/2

inguMm

Partner for Future Technology

XTFZEINELER
ICT/FCT #x§t

ingun.com

ICT/FCT 5§t


http://www.ingun.com/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/detail/ae8fe25ea1e35135a98ee01831cbb36a
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/products/test-probes/ict-fct-in-circuit-test-and-function-test/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/products/test-probes/ict-fct-in-circuit-test-and-function-test/
http://weixin.qq.com/r/6EmwqD3EGGBnrXnL9xz6

